12500094685

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100440551591

2025 FEB - 5 AM 11: 58

RECEIVED



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Cheyanne at 850-202-1882

Date:	02/05/2025	
Name:	Ovidshel Occean Jr.	3
Reference #	#:2651158	3305
Entity Name	GEMSTONE RDI JV LLC	
	les of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business	
Amer	ndment	
☐ Chan	nge of Agent	
☐ Reins	statement	
☐ Conv	version	
☐ Merg	ger	
☐ Disso	olution/Withdrawal	
☐ Fictiti	ious Name	
✓ Othe	PLEASE PROVIDE CC UPON COMPLETION OF FILING	
Authorized A	Amount: \$155.00	
Signature:	U, our Lynn,	

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Division of	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	GEMS1	ONE RDI JV LLC	
	Name of Li	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) a	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all com	respondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	·	Yvette Carter	<u> </u>
		Name of Person	٠. ٢
	GE	MSTONE RDI JV LLC	عاديد عاديد
		Firm/Company	
			1
	·	28 SW 22nd Street Address	1
		Address	.;
	For	Lauderdale, FL 33315	·
	(ity/State and Zip Code	
_ 	ассоц	nting@gemstonellc.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further informatio	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
	Daniel Evans _at (_	518) 213-0	906
	Name of Person A	rea Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$155.00 Filing Fec &	\$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>M</u>	ailing Address	Street Address	
	ew Filing Section	New Filing Section	tiana
	ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327	Division of Corporal Clifton Building	uons
	allahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	GEMSTON	NE RDI JV LLC	
(Must contain	the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L	.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and street addre	ess of the principal office	of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:
Principal C	Office Address:		Mailing Address:
128 SW	22ND ST		128 SW 22ND ST
FT LAUDERD	ALE, FL 33315	FT	LAUDERDALE, FL 33315
		<u></u>	
	_		
-	Coger Nar	ncy Global Inc.	
_	Nar	_ 	ite 4
- - 1	Nar	πε alhoun Street, Sui	
- - -	Nar 115 North C	πε alhoun Street, Sui	
- -	Nar 115 North Ca Florida street address (P.C	ne alhoun Street, Sui D. Box <u>NOT</u> accept	able)
ving been named as registered agen ace designated in this certificate, I h wher agree to comply with the provi	Nar 115 North Ca Florida street address (P.C Tallahassee City Int and to accept service of ereby accept the appointments of all statutes relating ations of my position as regions.	alhoun Street, Sui D. Box NOT accepts Florida State Process for the above tent as registered ago g to the proper and a gistered agent as pro	able) 32301 Zip ve stated limited liability comparent and agree to act in this capa complete performance of my during the covided for in Chapter 605, F.S
aving been named as registered ager ace designated in this certificate, I h rther agree to comply with the provi n familiar with and accept the obliga	Nar 115 North Ca Florida street address (P.Ca Tallahassee City Int and to accept service of ereby accept the appointments of all statutes relating ations of my position as regularity. Daniel Cvan	alhoun Street, Sui D. Box NOT accepts Florida State Process for the above tent as registered ago g to the proper and a gistered agent as pro	able) 32301 Zip we stated limited liability comparent and agree to act in this capa complete performance of my duity vided for in Chapter 605, F.S

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Kyle Hough **AMBR** 128 SW 22nd Street Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315 (Use attachment if necessary) _____ (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: 15ce High Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.

Filing Fees:

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Kyle L Hough
Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)